
BID OPENING TIME: 10:30 A.M., May 21, 2020
PROJECT MANAGER:  Josh Morse

BIDDERS

Standard Rate
1500

Premium Rate
200

Allowance for materials

Soil Removal/Disposal/Replacement		                                                            
To be billed at actual cost plus 7.5% mark-up

Grand Total

Award Recommended To:

Chief Procurement Officer                                                Date

Alternate 1

Department Head                                                                          Date                                                                        Mayor or her designee                                                             Date

Notes Regarding Specific Bids

CITY OF NEWTON, MASSACHUSETTS
DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING

COMPARISON OF BIDS

INVITATION FOR BID #20-81
Annual-AST & UST Repairs & Maintenance

Petroleum Management Services Inc. P.O. Bos 368 Reading MA 01867

$85.00

$127.50

$125,000.00

$278,000.00


	BIDSHT

