CITY OF NEWTON, MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING COMPARISON OF BIDS

INVITATION FOR BID #20-81 Annual-AST & UST Repairs & Maintenance

BID OPENING TIME: 10:30 A.M., May 21, 2020 PROJECT MANAGER: Josh Morse

BIDDERS	Petroleum Management Services Inc. P.O. Bos 368 Reading MA 01867
Standard Rate 1500	\$85.00
Premium Rate	\$127.50
Allowance for materials	\$125,000.00
Soil Removal/Disposal/Replacement To be billed at actual cost plus 7.5% mark-up	
Grand Total	\$278,000.00

Award Recommended To:

Alternate 1

Department Head

Date

Notes Regarding Specific Bids

Chief Procurement Officer

Date

Mayor or her designee

Date